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00200000 & 00200300 CONNECTORS

ABS/EBS ADR Cables ® Polyurethane sheath material

00200000 ABS
00200200 EBS

00200100 ABS
00200300 EBS

Description

ABS/EBS ADR cable resists UV-ray and low temperatures,

as well as being resistant to oil, weathering and chemicals
thanks to the PUR sheathing. In addition they provide for
higher resistance against wear, abrasion, microbiotic attack and
hydrolysis. The cables have been produced in accordance with
the latest international standards ISO 4141 and ISO 6722.

Features and Benefits

e Standards: Conforms to ISO 4141 & ISO 6722
recommendations and standards.

e Wire insulation and inner sheath: PVC
e Sheath: PUR
e Min/Max temperatures: -40°C / +85°C.

Specifications Overview
12V/24V

Voltage:

Standards:

IS0 4041
IS0 6722

Web Resources

Download technical resources at:

littelfuse.com/connectors

Ordering Information

PART

NUMBER MATERIAL A

00200000

00200100

00200200

00200300

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

NUMBER
OF WIRES DIAMETER
+§§[11g]rr2:nz 11,5 mm
+§§‘1“5nrr2:nz 11,5 mm
+ 1x2()2(i1r,nﬁr;]:nmz 13,5 mm
o mm 13,5 mm

+ 1x(2x1,5) mm?

50m

500 m

50m

500 m

ND SECTION EXTERNAL 2o/ APPLICATION

ABS

ABS

EBS

EBS
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