

00200000 & 00200300 CONNECTORS

ABS/EBS ADR Cables • Polyurethane sheath material



00200000 ABS 00200200 EBS



Specifications Overview

 Voltage:
 12V/24V

 Standards:
 ISO 4041

 ISO 6722

Web Resources

Download technical resources at: littelfuse.com/connectors

Description

ABS/EBS ADR cable resists UV-ray and low temperatures, as well as being resistant to oil, weathering and chemicals thanks to the PUR sheathing. In addition they provide for higher resistance against wear, abrasion, microbiotic attack and hydrolysis. The cables have been produced in accordance with the latest international standards ISO 4141 and ISO 6722.

Features and Benefits

- Standards: Conforms to ISO 4141 & ISO 6722 recommendations and standards.
- Wire insulation and inner sheath: PVC
- Sheath: PUR
- Min/Max temperatures: -40°C / +85°C.

Ordering Information

PART NUMBER	MATERIAL	NUMBER AND SECTION OF WIRES	EXTERNAL DIAMETER	ROLL	APPLICATION
00200000	Polyurethane	2x4 mm ² + 3x1,5 mm ²	11,5 mm	50 m	ABS
00200100	Polyurethane	2x4 mm ² + 3x1,5 mm ²	11,5 mm	500 m	ABS
00200200	Polyurethane	2x4 mm ² + 1x(2x1,5) mm ²	13,5 mm	50 m	EBS
00200300	Polyurethane	2x4 mm ² + 1x(2x1,5) mm ²	13,5 mm	500 m	EBS